
 
CHEYENNE-EAGLE BUTTE/DUPREE/TIOSPAYE TOPA                                                          

WRESTLING SCHEDULE 
2024-2025 

 
Date   Opponent   Site   Time 

 
Dec. 7 (Sat)  Stanley County Invite  Ft. Pierre  10:00 cst. 
 
Dec. 13 (Fri)  Rapid City Invitational Rapid City  12:00 mst 
 
Dec. 14 (Sat)  Rapid City Invitational Rapid City  8:00am mst 
 
Dec. 17 (Tues)  Lakota Nation Invitational Rapid City  8:00am mst  
 
Jan. 10-11 (Fri-Sat) Mid Dakota Monster  Presho   8:00am 

 
Jan. 18 (Sat)  Battler Tournament  Gettysburg  10:00 cst  
 
Jan. 21 (Tues)  Mobridge Invitational Mobridge  4:00 cst. 
 
Jan. 25 (Sat)  Chamberlain Tournament Chamberlain  9:30am cst 
 
Jan. 28 (Tues)  Lemmon Invitational  Lemmon  4:30 mst. 
 
Feb. 3(Mon)  Cheyenne-Eagle Butte Invite Eagle Butte  4:00 mst.   MONCUR 

 

Feb. 8 (Sat)  Big Dakota Conference Ft. Pierre  10:00 cst  
 
Feb. 22 (Sat)  Region 3A   Eagle Butte  8:00 am mst. 
 
Feb. 27-29 (Thurs-Sat) State A Wrestling  TBD   TBA  

 
 
 
 

 


